MBBS Phase | Timetable
UCMS and GTB Hospital, Delhi-95
(For MBBS 2022 Admission batch)

General instructions

A. Color coding used in the timetable.

1 ANATOMY

2 PHYSIOLOGY I

3 BIOCHEMISTRY

4 COMMUNITY MEDICINE

5 SPORTS/PHY EDU AND EXTRACURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

6 FOUNDATION COURSE CLASSES I

B. Abbreviations used:

Ana/ Anat — Anatomy

Bio — Biochemistry

Phy — Physiology

ComMed — Community Medicine
ECE - Early Clinical exposure
SDL — Self Directed learning

[

C. Holiday dates are in Red colored fonts in the table

Session commences with foundation course



Week 1

Date
21/02/22 Monday
22/02/22 Tuesday
23/02/22 | Wednesday
24//02/22 Thursday
25//02/22
26//02/22 Saturday

11-12 noon

CM 1.1

Define and
describe the
concept of Public
Health




Week 2

—

03/03/22

—

04/03/22

L]

5/03/22

Date Day
28/02/22 Monday
01/03/22 Tuesday
02/03/22 | Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1-2 pm

MAHASHIVRATRI HOLIDAY

10-11 am 11-12 noon

CM 1.2 Define
and describe the
concept of
Health, holistic
health, spiritual
health and
determinants of
health




Week 3

Date Day 8-9am 11-12 noon
07/03/22 Monday
08/03/22 Tuesday
09/03/22 Wednesday
10/03/22 Thursday
cM1.3
Describe the
characteristics
of agent, host
and
Friday . |
11/03/22 environmental
factors in
health and
disease and
multifactorial
etiology of
disease

12/03/22

Saturday




Week 4

Date Day 11-12 noon

14/03/22 Monday

15/03/22 Tuesday

16/03/22 | Wednesday

17/03/22

HOLI HOLIDAY

18/03/22

Saturday
19/03/22




Week 5

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am
21/03/22 Monday
22/03/22 Tuesday
23/03/22 Wednesday
24/03/22 Thursday
| Friday
25/03/22

‘ 26/03/22

Saturday

CM 1.4 Describe
and discuss the
natural history
of disease




Week 6

Date Day 8-9 am 11-12 noon

28/03/22 Monday

29/03/22 Tuesday

30/03/22 Wednesda
y
31/03/22 | Thursday

CM 1.5 Describe
the applications
of interventions
at various levels
of prevention

01/04/22 Friday

Saturday
02/04/22




Week 7

Date Day 8-9 am 11-12 noon
04/04/22 Monday
05/04/22 Tuesday
06/04/22 | Wednesday

07/04/22

08/04/22

09/04/22

Thursday

CM 1.6 Describe
and discuss the
concepts, the
principles of health
promotion, IEC
and Behavioral
Change
Communication
(BCC)

Friday

Saturday




Week 8

Date Day 9-10 am 10-11 am 11-12 noon 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3pm 3-4 pm 4-5 pm
11/04/22 Monday
12/04/22 Tuesday
13/04/22 Wednesday
14/04/22

HOLIDAY Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI

15/04/22

HOLIDAY | ™ GOOD FRIDAY
16/04/22 Saturday




Week 9

Date Day 8-9am 11-12 noon

18/04/22 Monday

19/04/22 Tuesday

20/04/22 | Wednesday

21/04/22 Thursday

CM 1.7 Enumerate
22/04/22 Friday and describe
health indicators

23/04/22 Saturday




Week 10

Date Day 8-9am 11-12 noon
25/04/22 Monday
26/04/22 Tuesday
27/04/22 Wednesday
28/04/22 Thursday
Lecture
CM 1.8 Describe

. the Demographic

29/04/22 Friday RIS

30/04/22

profile of India and
discuss its impact
on health




Week 11

11-12 noon

EID HOLIDAY

Date Day 8-9 am
02/05/22
Monday
03/05/22 Tuesday
04/05/22 | Wednesday
05/05/22 Thursday

—

06/05/22

—

07/05/22

Saturday

Lecture
CM 3.1 Describe
the health hazards
of air, water, noise,
radiation and
pollution




Week 12

Date Day

8-9am

10-11 am 11-12 noon

09/05/22 Monday

10/05/22 Tuesday

11/05/22 | Wednesday

12/05/22 Thursday

13/05/22 Friday

14/05/22 Saturday

CM 3.2 Describe
concepts of safe
and wholesome
water, sanitary

sources of water,

water purification
processes, water

quality standards,
concepts of water
conservation and
rainwater
harvesting

1 ST TERM

17,19,21 May 2022
23 rd to 28"™ May 2022 PRACTICALS
(29 ™ may - 5" June SUMMER VACATION)



WEEK 16

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am
06/06/22 Monday
07/06/22 Tuesday
08/06/22 Wednesday
Thursday

09/06/22

10/06/22

Friday

11/06/22

Saturday

CM 3.2 Describe
concepts of safe
and wholesome
water, sanitary
sources of water,
water purification
processes, water
quality standards,
concepts of water
conservation and
rainwater
harvesting




Week 17

Day Day 8-9am 11-12 noon
13/06/22 Monday
14/06/22 Tuesday
15/06/22 | Wednesday
16/06/22 Thursday
CM 3.3 Describe
the aetiology
and basis of
water borne
diseases /
17/06/22 CM FIELD VISIT CM FIELD VISIT jaundice/
hepatitis/
diarrheal
diseases
18/06/22 Saturday




WEEK 18

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am
20/06/22
Monday
21/06/22 Tuesday
22/06/22 Wednesday
23/06/22 Thursday
24/06/22 Friday
25/06/22 Saturday

CM 34,35
Describe the
concept of solid
waste, human
excreta and sewage
disposal, Describe
the standards of
housing and the
effect of housing
on health




Week 19

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am
27/06/22 Monday
28/06/22 Tuesday
29/06/22 | Wednesday
30/06/22 Thursday
01/07/22 Friday

02/07/22

Saturday

CM 3.6 Describe
the role of
vectors in the
causation of
diseases. Also
discuss National
Vector Borne
disease Control
Program




Week 20

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am
04/07/22 Monday
05/07/22 Tuesday
06/07/22 Wednesday
07/07/22 Thursday
ogoriz2 | P19
09/07/22 Saturday

Lecture
CM 3.7 Identify and
describe the identifying
features and life cycles
of vectors of Public
Health importance and
their control measures




Week 21

Date Day
11/07/22 Monday
12/07/22 Tuesday
13/07/22 Wednesday
14/07/22 Thursday
15/07/22 Friday
16/07/22

Saturday

11-12 noon

CM VISIT TO IMMUNISATION CENTRE

Lecture: CM 3.8
Describe the mode
of action,
application cycle of
commonly used
insecticides and
rodenticides




Week 22

Date Day 8-9 am 11-12 noon

18/07/22 Monday

19/07/22 Tuesday

20/07/22 Wednesday

21/07/22

Thursday

CM 5.1 Describe the
common sources of
various nutrients
and special

22007/22 Friday nutrl_tlonal
requirements
according to age,
sex, activity,
physiological
conditions

23/07/22

Saturday




Week 23

Date Day 8-9 am 11-12 noon

25/07/22 Monday

26/07/22 Tuesday

27/07/22 | Wednesday

28/07/22 Thursday

CM 5.3 Define and
describe common
nutrition related
health disorders
(including
macro-PEM,Micro-i
ron, Zn, iodine, Vit.
A), their control
and management

Friday
29/07/22

30/07/22
Saturday




Week 24

Date

01/08/22

Monday

02/08/22

Tuesday

03/08/22

04/08/22

Wednesday

Thursday

05/08/22

Friday

06/08/22

Saturday

11-12 noon

CM 5.5 Describe the
methods of
nutritional
surveillance,
principles of
nutritional
education and
rehabilitation in the
context of
sociocultural factors.




Week 25

Date Day 8-9am 11-12 noon
08/08/22
Monday
09/08/22
Tuesday MUHARRAM-HOLIDAY
10/08/22
Wednesday
11/08/22
Thursday

12/08/22

CM 5.6 Enumerate and
discuss the National
Nutrition Policy,
important national
nutritional Programs
including the
Integrated Child
Development Services
scheme (IGDS) etc

Friday

13/08/22

Saturday




Week 26

Date Day 9-10 am 10-11 am 11-12 noon | 12-1 pm | 1-2 pm | 2-3pm 3-4 pm 4-5 pm
15/08/22
Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16/08/22
Tuesday
17/08/22
Wednesday
18/08/22
Thursday
19/08/22 Friday
HOLIDAY-JANMASHTAMI
20/08/22
Saturday PSM Term test
Week 27 & Week 28
Date Day 9-10 am | 10-11 am | 11-12 noon | 12-1 pm | 1-2 pm | 2-3pm | 3-4 pm | 4-5 pm
22/08/22
. SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION [20 th Aug - 26th Aug (Theory)]
londay
[29th Aug - 3rd Sept (Practicals)]




Week 29

11-12 noon

CM 5.1 Describe the common sources of various nutrients and
special nutritional requirements according to age, sex, activity,
physiological conditions

HOSPITALVISIT—1  (DIETETICS)

Date Day 8-9am

05/09/22

Monday
06/09/22

Tuesday
07/09/22

Wednesday

08/09/22

Thursday
09/09/22

Friday

10/09/22

Saturday




Week 30

11-12 noon

CM 8.6, 8.7 Describe the principles of management of
information systems, Educate and train health workers in
disease surveillance, control & treatment and health

education HOSPITALVISIT—2 (MRD)

Date Day 8-9 am

12/09/22
Monday

13/09/22
Tuesday

14/09/22

Wednesday

15/09/22
Thursday

16/09/22

Friday
17/09/22

Saturday




Week 31

11-12 noon

CM 19.1 Define and describe the concept of Essential
Medicine List (EML)
HOSPITAL VISIT—3  (CSSD)

Date Day 8-9am

19/09/22

Monday
20/09/22

Tuesday
21/09/22

Wednesday

22/09/22

Thursday
23/09/22

Friday

24/09/22

Saturday




Week 32

11-12 noon

CM?7.2 Enumerate, describe and discuss the modes of transmission
and
measures for prevention and control of communicable and
noncommunicable diseases

HOSPITALVISIT—4  (BLOOD BANK)

30/09/22

01/10/22

Friday

Saturday

Date Day 8-9 am

26/09/22

Monday
27/09/22

Tuesday
28/09/22

Wednesday

29/09/22

Thursday




Week 33

11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am

03/10/22
Monday

04/10/22
Tuesday

05/10/22

Wednesday

06/10/22
Thursday

07/10/22

Friday
08/10/22

Saturday




Week 34

Date Day 8-9 am 11-12 noon

10/10/22

Monday
11110/22

CM 14.2 Describe various methods of treatment
Tuesday of hospital waste
HOSPITALVISIT-5 ( BM W)
12/10/22
Wednesday

13/10/22

Thursday

14/10/22

15/10/22

Saturday




Week 35

Date Day 8-9am 10-11 am 11-12 noon
17/10/22
Monday
18/10/22
CM 1.3 Activity — draw diagram for multifactorial
Tuesday causality for Hypertension / Diabetes/ CHD/
Obesity etc.
19/10/22
Wednesday
20/10/22
Thursday
21/10/22
Friday
22/10/22
Saturday
Week 36
Date Day 9-10 am 10-11 am | 11-12 noon | 12-1 pm | 1-2 pm | 2-3pm | 3-4 pm 4-5 pm
29/10/22 Monday -
Saturday




Week 37

Date Day 8-9 am 10-11 am 11-12 noon

31/10/22

Monday
01/11/22

CM 1.6 Activity — Draw quarter page newspaper advt. (IEC
Tuesday material for general public on any issue of public health
importance on a sheet of paper
02/11/22
Wednesday

03/11/22

Thursday
04/11/22

Friday CM SDL
OBESITY

05/11/22

Saturday




Week 38

10-11 am 11-12 noon

Date Day 8-9am

07/11/22

Monday
08/11/22

Tuesday
09/11/22

‘Wednesday

10/11/22

Thursday
11/11/22
12/11/22

Saturday




Week 39

10-11 am 11-12 noon

CM 3.5 Activity — students to develop checklists
for survey as mentioned by the teacher

Date Day 8-9am

14/11/22

Monday
15/11/22

Tuesday
16/11/22

Wednesday

17111/22

Thursday
18/11/22

Friday

19/11/22

Saturday

CM SDL
AIR POLLUTION




Week 40

10-11 am

Date
Day 8-9am
21/11/22
Monday

22/11/22

Tuesday
23/11/22

Wednesday

24/11/22

Thursday
25/11/22
26/11/22

Saturday

CM SDL

wen | GENDER & ADOLESCENT
HEALTH




Week 41

Date Day 9-10 am 10-11 am 11-12 noon 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm 4-5 pm

28/11/22
Monday

29/11/22
Tuesday

30/11/22

Wednesday

01/12/22

Thursday

SEND UP:
meorv: 2,3 Dec ANA/5,6 Dec PHYSIO/8,9 DEC BIO

pracTicaLs: 12- 17 " Dec 2022






